123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567

  Storage Temperature -55°C to +105°C
24 14C Industrial Way     Atkinson, NH 03811     (603) 893-2330     FAX (603) 893-6280
SC50B Series Ordering Information
                                        Dimensions and Connections
Input Voltage Output Output Model
Range Voltage Current Number
9-36 Vdc 5 Vdc 10000mA SC50B11-1000-18
9-36 Vdc 12 Vdc 4200mA SC50B12-440-18
9-36 Vdc 15 Vdc 3340mA SC50B13-334-18
9-36 Vdc 24Vdc 2100mA SC50B14-210-18
9-36 Vdc ±12 Vdc ±2100mA SC50B22-420-18
9-36 Vdc ±15 Vdc ±1670mA SC50B23-334-18
18-75 Vdc 5 Vdc 10000mA SC50B11-1000-48
18-75 Vdc 12 Vdc 4200mA SC50B12-420-48
18-75 Vdc 15 Vdc 3340mA SC50B13-334-48
18-75 Vdc 24 Vdc 2100mA SC50B14-210-48
18-75 Vdc ±12 Vdc ±2100mA SC50B22-420-48
18-75 Vdc ±15 Vdc ±1670mA SC50B23-334-48
PIN CONNECTIONS
Single Output
1. +Input
2. -Input